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Breakfast served all day
THE ULTIMATE FRY £9.50
THE TRADITIONAL FRY £6.25
FILLED SODA £5.25
BREAKFAST HASH (™ £6.50
BACON, EGG & CHILLI £4.95
JAM BRIOCHE )

BACON & MAPLE FINEST WAFFLES £4.95
SHAKSHUKA STYLE EGGS W £6.95
POSH BEANS ON SOURDOUGH v £4.95
FRESHLY SMASHED AVO From £4.50
ON SOURDOUGH

BUTTERED MUSHROOMS £4.95
ON SOURDOUGH

BREAKFAST BAPS £3.95
Pork sausage - Bacon - Veggie sausage (v)

TOASTED BANANA BREAD £4.50
YOGHURT, BERRY &

GRANOLA BOWL £4.25

From £2.50
£4.00

KIDS BREAKFAST
MAIN MEAL DEAL

Coffee & Drinks

Freshly ground
Finest coffee, tea

& hot chocolate to
drink in or take away.

Save 25p with
a reusable cup
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STEP INTO

FESTIVE STACK WITH
. PARMESAN FRIES

PIGS IN BLANKETS
MAC & CHEESE

BOXING DAY CURRY ROLL

FESTIVE PLOUGHMAN’S
FOCACCIA (W

MELTED BRIE &
CRANBERRY TOASTIE (v

HALLOUMI BURGER & FRIES (W

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES

HAND-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS
SCAMPI & CHIPS

JACKETS

Cheese & beans (v)

Chilli con carne & cheese
Tuna mayo & spring onion

MAC & CHEESE (v

NOURISH BOWLS

Halloumi & grain bowl (v)
Coconut chicken rice bowl

BEEF & HORSERADISH FOCACCIA
CHEESE-TOPPED TOASTIES

Honey roast ham & cheddar
Cheddar & spring onion (v)
Tuna mayo, cheddar & spring onion

HAND-FILLED WRAPS

Fish finger

Southern fried chicken & cheese
Hot honey fried chicken )

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP (v

£8.50

£5.95
£5.95

£5.25

PIGS UNDER BLANKETS TOASTIE £5.95
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£8.25
£8.25
£9.50
£8.25
£5.95

£7.50
£7.95

£6.50
£4.75

£4.95

£4.50



