

STEP INTO

The

Breakfast served all day £9.50 THE ULTIMATE FRY THE TRADITIONAL FRY £6.25 FILLED SODA £5.25 **BREAKFAST HASH V** £6.50 BACON, EGG & CHILLI £4.95 JAM BRIOCHE **BACON & MAPLE FINEST WAFFLES** £4.95 SHAKSHUKA STYLE EGGS © £6.95 POSH BEANS ON SOURDOUGH V £4.95 FRESHLY SMASHED AVO From £4.50 ON SOURDOUGH **BUTTERED MUSHROOMS** £4.95 ON SOURDOUGH © **BREAKFAST BAPS** £3.95 Pork sausage · Bacon · Veggie sausage (v) TOASTED BANANA BREAD © £4.50 YOGHURT, BERRY & **GRANOLA BOWL (v)** £4.25 KIDS BREAKFAST From £2.50 MAIN MEAL DEAL £4.00 Coffee & Drinks

Lunch

NEW FESTIVE SPECIALS	
FESTIVE STACK WITH PARMESAN FRIES	£10.25
PIGS IN BLANKETS MAC & CHEESE	£8.50
BOXING DAY CURRY ROLL	£5.95
FESTIVE PLOUGHMAN'S FOCACCIA ©	£5.95
MELTED BRIE & CRANBERRY TOASTIE ©	£5.25
PIGS UNDER BLANKETS TOASTIE	£5.95
HALLOUMI BURGER & FRIES ©	£8.25

	20.20
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER & FRIES	£8.25
HAND-BATTERED FISH & CHIPS	£9.50
SCAMPI & CHIPS	£8.25
JACKETS Cheese & beans v Chilli con carne & cheese Tuna mayo & spring onion	£5.95
MAC & CHEESE v	£7.50
NOURISH BOWLS Halloumi & grain bowl v Coconut chicken rice bowl	£7.95
BEEF & HORSERADISH FOCACCIA	£6.50
CHEESE-TOPPED TOASTIES Honey roast ham & cheddar Cheddar & spring onion v Tuna mayo, cheddar & spring onion	£4.75
CHEESE-TOPPED TOASTIES	

£4.95

£4.50

HAND-FILLED WRAPS

Hot honey fried chicken

Southern fried chicken & cheese

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP ©

Fish finger

Freshly ground
Finest coffee, tea
& hot chocolate to
drink in or take away.



